SCS3-xxxxBA Series  Rev0.99
SCSI Model Flash Drive
--- SCS3-xxxxBA Series ---
OUTLINE
The drive in this series is a SCSI interface flash drive.  The interface that links the drive in this series and
the host system conforms to the SCSI-2 standard (X3.131-1986:  Small Computer System Interface)
and the ANSI SCSI-3 FAST-20 standard (X3T10/1071D).
FEATURES

systems for trains, ships, and transportation equipment, safeguard systems such as crime and disaster
prevention systems, and medical devices including medical measurement instrument. We assume no
liability for any alleged or actual damages arising from the use of this product for such purposes.  Please
contact one of our representatives for more detailed information.
・Restriction is imposed on the export and overseas provision of the products covered herein by the Foreign
Exchange and Foreign Trade Control Law.
 ・The technical information herein is provided to describe the typical operations and applications of our
products.  No warranty of any kind is made herein with regard to intellectual property rights and other rights
of our company and the third parties, nor is any license for use thereof granted herein.
・The information described herein is subject to change without notice due to technological advances and
other factors.
2002-04-10  1/7
SCS3-xxxxBA Series  Rev0.99
Product Models
 Capacity Cylinder Head Sector Product No.
 16MB 248 4 32 SCS3-016MBA(H00AB)
 32MB 496 4 32 SCS3-032MBA(H00AB)
 48MB 744 4 32 SCS3-048MBA(H00AB)
 64MB 978 4 32 SCS3-064MBA(H00AA)
 96MB 733 8 32 SCS3-096MBA(H00AB)
 128MB 978 8 32 SCS3-128MBA(H00AA)
 160MB 611 16 32 SCS3-160MBA(H00AB)
 192MB 733 16 32 SCS3-192MBA(H00AB)
 256MB 978 16 32 SCS3-256MBA(H00AA)
 320MB 814 16 48 SCS3-320MBA(H00AB)
 384MB 977 16 48 SCS3-384MBA(H00AA)
 512MB 993 16 63 SCS3-512MBA(H00AA)
 640MB 1241 16 63 SCS3-640MBA(H00AB)
 1024MB 1985 16 63 SCS3-1G02BA(H00AB)
 1536MB 2966 16 63 SCS3-1G53BA(H00AB)
 2048MB 3954 16 63 SCS3-2G04BA(H00AB)
2002-04-10  2/7